Digital Force Gauges with 180° revers-
ible display & dual labeled keypad for
both push, pull  applications
The Series FGE-X Digital Force Gauges combine a rugged, ergo-
nomic and compact design with exceptional accuracy to provide
a solid force testing instrument. These instruments are utilized in
a variety of applications such as, incoming quality inspection, fin-
ished goods testing, R&D or almost any portable or force stand

lb.  Includes: chisel, cone, flat head, notched head, hook,
extension rod
FG-M6CL Chisel adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6CN Cone head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6FL Flat head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6GV Notched head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200
lb.
FG-M6HK Hook adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6RD Extension rod adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200
lb.
FG-09V120UC Universal charger adapter for 120/240V AC
ERGO-KIT Padded accessory kit for ergonomic testing
FG-HANDLE Handle adapter for larger loads
Accessories
DISTRIBUTED BY:
FGE-0.5X 0.5 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-1X 1 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-2X 2 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-5X 5 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-10X 10 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-20X 20 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-50X 50 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-100X 100 lb capacity digital force gauge
NIST-FG NIST traceable certificate of calibration for ranges from
0.5 to 100 lbs
FGE-PT100
100 lb capacity FGE-X in ergonomic testing kit.  Kit

Standard adapter set with M6 threads for ranges 2 lb to 200
lb.  Includes: chisel, cone, flat head, notched head, hook,
extension rod
FG-M6CL Chisel adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6CN Cone head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6FL Flat head adpater with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6GV Notched head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200
lb.
FG-M6HK Hook adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6RD Extension rod adapter with M6 thread for ranges
2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-09V120UC Universal chager adapter for 120/240V AC
ERGO-KIT Padded accesory kit for ergonomic testing
FG-HANDLE Handle adapter for larger loads
Accessories
FGE-0.5XY 0.5 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-1XY 1 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-2XY 2 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-5XY 5 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-10XY 10 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-20XY 20 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-50XY 50 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-100XY 100 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-200XY 200 lb capacity digital force gauge
NIST-FG NIST traceable certificate of calibration for ranges from 0.5
to 100 lbs
NIST-FG-HX
NIST traceable certificate of calibration for ranges from

Ordering Details
FG-M10ADP
Standard adapter set with M10 threads for
ranges  Includes: chisel, cone, flat head,
notched head, hook, extension rod
FG-M10CL Chisel adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10CN Cone head adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10FL Flat head adpater with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10GV Notched head adapter with M10 thread for
ranges
FG-M10HK Hook adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10RD Extension rod adapter with M10 thread for
ranges
FG-09V120UC Universal chager adapter for 120/240V AC
Accessories
FGE-500HXY 500 lb high capacity digital force gauge
NIST-FG-HX NIST traceable calibration certificate for
ranges 200 to 1000 lbs.
FGE-PT500
500 lb capacity FGE-HXY in ergonomic test-

Standard adapter set with M6 threads for ranges 2 lb to 200
lb.  Includes: chisel, cone, flat head, notched head, hook,
extension rod
FG-M6CL Chisel adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6CN Cone head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6FL Flat head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6GV Notched head adapter with M6 thread for ranges
2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6HK Hook adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6RD Extension rod adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-09V120UC Universal charger adapter for 120/240V AC
ERGO-KIT Padded accessory kit for ergonomic testing
FG-HANDLE Handle adapter for larger loads
FGV-ANALOG ±1 VDC analog output connection cable
AccessoriesOrdering Details
FGV-0.5XY 0.5 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGV-1XY 1 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGV-2XY 2 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGV-5XY 5 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGV-10XY 10 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGV-20XY 20 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGV-50XY 50 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGV-100XY 100 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGV-200XY 200 lb capacity digital force gauge
NIST-FG NIST traceable certificate of calibration for ranges from
0.5 to 100 lbs
NIST-FG-HC NIST traceable certificate of calibration for ranges 200
lbs to 1000 lbs

FG-M10ADP
Standard adapter set with M10 threads for
ranges  Includes: chisel, cone, flat head,
notched head, hook, extension rod
FG-M10CL Chisel adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10CN Cone head adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10FL Flat head adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10GV Notched head adapter with M10 thread for
ranges
FG-M10HK Hook adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10RD Extension rod adapter with M10 thread for
ranges
FG-09V120UC Universal charger adapter for 120/240V AC
Accessories
DISTRIBUTED BY:
FGE-200HX 200 lb high capacity digital force gauge
FGE-500HX 500 lb high capacity digital force gauge
FGV-500HX 500 lb high capacity digital force gauge with
data output
FGV-1000HX 1000 lb high capacity digital force gauge with
data output
NIST-FG-HC NIST traceable calibration certificate
Note: Additional accessory adapters available. Please contact the factory.
FGE-HX & FGV-HX Dimensions

Standard adapter set with M10 threads for
ranges  Includes: chisel, cone, flat head,
notched head, hook, extension rod
FG-M10CL Chisel adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10CN Cone head adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10FL Flat head adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10GV Notched head adapter with M10 thread for
ranges
FG-M10HK Hook adapter with M10 thread for ranges
FG-M10RD Extension rod adapter with M10 thread for
ranges
FG-09V120UC Universal charger adapter for 120/240 V ac
FGV-ANALOG ±1 V dc analog output connection cable
FGV-RS-232 RS-232 output cable
Accessories
FGV-500HXY 500 lb (250 kg) high capacity digital force
gauge
FGV-1000HXY 1000 lb (500 kg) high capacity digital force
gauge
NIST-FG-HC NIST traceable calibration certificate
Note: Additional accessory adapters available. Please contact the factory.
FGV-HXY with

• 180° Reversible display aids user operation in various test configurations
• Compact, ergonomic design is perfect for handheld use
• Outstanding ±0.2% F.S. accuracy allows usage in strictest applications
• Rugged, die cast aluminum housing provides proper protection
• Operate with the rechargeable batteries or AC Power Adapter
• CE Mark & RoHS Approval
Features
Digital force gauge (100 or 200 lb.) shown
with attachable handle. 500 lb. models
handles thread into body of gauge
Kit Shown in 100 or 200 lb.
 with FGE or FGV Gauge
(NIST Certificate Included)
PT Kit Specifications
Capacity
FGE-PT100, FGV-PT100: 100 lb, 50 kg, 500 N
FGE-PT200, FGV-PT200: 200 lb, 100 kg, 1000 N
FGE-PT500, FGV-PT500: 500 lb, 250 kg, 2500 N
Resolution FGV/FGE-PT100: 0.1 lb / 0.01 kg / 0.1 N
FGV/FGE-PT200 & -PT500: 0.1 lb / 0.1 kg / 1 N
Accuracy +/- 0.2% F.S. @ 73°F (23°C)
Display Reversible 4-Digit LCD, 0.47˝ high (12 mm) with various indicators including tension and low battery indication
Mode Real time or Peak hold mode